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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/5/13 - 17:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:12.02 525
2. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:21.59 361
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:22.31 352
4. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:24.55 324
5. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:26.48 303
6. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.68 301
7. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:28.65 281
8. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:29.63 272
9. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.52 264

10. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 1:30.81 262
11. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.12 235
12. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pk Pirat 1:37.68 210
13. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:57.62 120

DSQ ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:35.22
S.W.6.5

15 - 16 godina

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:10.47 561
2. DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 P.K.Uzice 1:17.01 429
3. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:20.93 370
4. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:24.51 325
5. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:28.53 282
6. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:29.97 269
7. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.61 247
8. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:37.43 212
9. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 P.K.Uzice 1:48.38 154

17 godina i stariji

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:15.48 456
2. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:16.84 432
3. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.48 376

Otvoreno

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:10.47 561
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:12.02 525
3. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:15.48 456
4. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:16.84 432
5. DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 P.K.Uzice 1:17.01 429
6. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.48 376
7. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:20.93 370
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:21.59 361
9. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:22.31 352

10. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:24.51 325
11. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:24.55 324
12. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:26.48 303
13. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.68 301
14. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:28.53 282
15. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:28.65 281
16. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:29.63 272
17. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:29.97 269
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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.52 264
19. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 1:30.81 262
20. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.61 247
21. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.12 235
22. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:37.43 212
23. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pk Pirat 1:37.68 210
24. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 P.K.Uzice 1:48.38 154
25. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:57.62 120

DSQ ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:35.22
S.W.6.5


